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Math Help Centre – 1B03 TA Hours 

Fall 2019 (Term 1)
Updated: Sept. 13 

Times Mon. Tues. Wed. Thur. Fri. Times

14:30- 

  15:30 

James Rooney James Rooney 
Craig Kohne 

Andrew Duquette 
Jananan Arulseelan 

Craig Kohne 
 2:30- 

  3:30pm 

15:30- 

  16:30 

James Rooney James Rooney 
Fletcher Gates 

Andrew Duquette 
Steven Lazzar 

Andrew Duquette 
Daniel Presta  3:30- 

  4:30pm 

16:30- 

  17:30 
Uyen Le Fletcher Gates Steven Lazzaro Andrew Duquette Daniel Presta 

 4:30- 

  5:30pm 

17:30- 

  18:30 
Uyen Le Andrew Duquette 

Jie Chen 
Steven Lazzaro 

Jananan Arulseelan Daniel Presta 
 5:30- 

  6:30pm 

18:30- 

  19:30 
Aaron Crighton 

Aaron Crighton 
Jie Chen 

Jananan Arulseelan 
 6:30- 

  7:30pm 

19:30- 

  20:30 

Aaron Crighton Aaron Crighton 
Jie Chen 

Jananan Arulseelan 
 7:30- 

  8:30pm 

Legend:  Course TA Hours       Supplemental TA Hours 

Please note: The Centre is open 2:30-8:30PM, Monday-Thursday and 2:30-6:30PM Friday. 

Although TAs specific to your course will be available at the times indicated in the chart 

above, there will always will be TAs available to answer your questions whenever we are open. 


