Math Help Centre – 1B03 TA Hours Fall 2019 (Term 1)

Updated: Sept. 13

Times	Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Times
14:30-	James Rooney	James Rooney	Andrew Duquette	Craig Kohne		2:30-
15:30		Craig Kohne	Jananan Arulseelan	eraig rienne		3:30pm
15:30-	James Rooney	James Rooney	Andrew Duquette	Andrew Duquette	Daniel Presta	3:30-
16:30		Fletcher Gates	Steven Lazzar	Andrew Duquette		4:30pm
16:30-	Uyen Le	Fletcher Gates	Steven Lazzaro	Andrew Duquette	Daniel Presta	4:30-
17:30						5:30pm
17:30-	Uyen Le	Andrew Duquette	Jie Chen Steven Lazzaro	Jananan Arulseelan	Daniel Presta	5:30-
18:30						6:30pm
18:30-	Aaron Crighton		Aaron Crighton Jie Chen	Jananan Arulseelan		6:30-
19:30						7:30pm
19:30-	Aaron Crighton		Aaron Crighton	lananan Arulaaalan		7:30-
20:30			Jie Chen	Jananan Arulseelan		8:30pm

Legend:

Supplemental TA Hours

Please note: The Centre is open 2:30-8:30PM, Monday-Thursday and 2:30-6:30PM Friday.

Course TA Hours

Although TAs specific to your course will be available at the times indicated in the chart above, there will always will be TAs available to answer your questions whenever we are open.